
poz.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

nr
51

34

48

13

42

40

35

15

45

23

43

33

41

47

29

11

27

49

14

17

44

19

1

26

37

50

9

39

10

28

18

20

8

5

3

Imię i nazwisko
Tomasz

Piotr

Bartosz

Sławomir

Krzysztof

Pavlo

Tomasz

Maciej

Grzegorz

Paweł

Tomasz

Tomasz

Maciej

Jakub

Konrad

Wojciech

Adrian

Marcin

Tomasz

Małgorzata

Michał

Konrad

Dominik

Zbigniew

Tomasz

Jakub

Jacek

Bartosz

Cezary

Łukasz

Dominik

Łukasz

Andrzej

Maciej

Christoph

Klasa
B

D

E

D

C

D

D

D

D

C

E

C

D

E

D

B

D

E

D

D

C

C

C

D

B

C

B

D

B

E

C

C

C

C

C

Najlepszy czas okr.
1:44.145
1:45.846
1:48.420
1:49.293
1:49.320
1:49.836
1:51.160
1:51.838
1:52.392
1:52.811
1:52.868
1:53.314
1:53.898
1:54.025
1:54.339
1:55.101
1:55.127
1:55.131
1:55.407
1:55.442
1:55.824
1:55.919
1:55.949
1:56.648
1:56.798
1:57.699
1:57.939
1:58.460
1:59.453
1:59.553
1:59.654
1:59.802
2:00.006
2:00.139
2:00.242

Różnica
-

+1.701

+4.275

+5.148

+5.175

+5.691

+7.015

+7.693

+8.247

+8.666

+8.723

+9.169

+9.753

+9.880

+10.194

+10.956

+10.982

+10.986

+11.262

+11.297

+11.679

+11.774

+11.804

+12.503

+12.653

+13.554

+13.794

+14.315

+15.308

+15.408

+15.509

+15.657

+15.861

+15.994

+16.097

Model/silnik
CATERHAM

SUBARU

LANCER EVO IX

LANCER EVO

TOYOTA

LANCER EVO IX

TOYOTA SUPRA

LANCER EVO

OPEL SPEEDSTER

LANCER EVO VIII

LANCER EVO IX

INTEGRA TYPE R

NISSAN SILVIA

HONDA CIVIC

NISSAN SKYLINE

BMW

BMW M5

INTEGRA

SUBARU STI

LANCER EVO X

FORD FOCUS RS

SUBARU STI

HONDA CIVIC

MERCEDES CL65 AMG

HONDA CRX

NISSAN SILVIA

RENAULT CLIO

PORSCHE 911

LANCER EVO IX

SEAT LEON

NISSAN 350 ZX

HONDA S2000

LANCER EVO X

BMW M3

RENAULT MEGANE
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poz.
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

nr
31

36

21

38

22

4

32

30

16

46

12

25

6

7

24

117

Imię i nazwisko
Piotr

Piotr

Łukasz

Artur

Marcin

Adam

Przemysław

Bartosz

Paweł

Aleksander

Jacek

Tomasz

Adam

Paweł

Marcin

Piotr

Klasa
D

D

A

B

B

D

C

C

C

C

B

D

B

A

C

D

Najlepszy czas okr.
2:00.595
2:01.696
2:01.701
2:02.610
2:03.205
2:03.509
2:03.578
2:04.265
2:04.368
2:06.472
2:07.263
2:07.675
2:10.809
2:16.466
2:33.913
2:43.714

Różnica
+16.450

+17.551

+17.556

+18.465

+19.060

+19.364

+19.433

+20.120

+20.223

+22.327

+23.118

+23.530

+26.664

+32.321

+49.768

+59.569

Model/silnik
FIAT 500 ABARTH

AUDI

HONDA CIVIC

HONDA S2000

CITROEN SAXO

MERCEDES BENZ

ALFA ROMEO GTV

SUBARU STI

AUDI S3

NISSAN SILVIA

INTEGRA TYPE R

LANCER EVO IX

HONDA CIVIC

FIAT CINQUECENTO

LANCER EVO IX

LANCER EVO X
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